Affordable Housing Completions and Forecasts August 2021 -- Norwich City

Totals

137

184

27

86

85

188

Reference

Location

Site

18/19

19/20

20/21

21/22

22/23

23/24

24/25

16/01106/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Car Park Adjacent
To 69 Armes
Street

15/01646/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Bartram Mowers
Site, Bluebell Road

20

16/01374/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Garages Adjacent
To No's 245, 247,
269 & 271 Bowers
Avenue[

16/01399/F

City Centre

Land Adjacent To
Wensum Chapel,
Cowgate

R27 15/00272/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Land At Goldsmith
Street Greyhound
Opening And
Haslips Close

49




Reference

Location

Site

18/19

19/20

20/21

21/22

22/23

23/24

24/25

16/01115/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Garages Opposite
46 Goldwell Road

16/01122/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Land Adjacent To 73
Northumberland
Street[

16/01121/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Garages Adjacent
To 110 Quebec
Road[]

16/01516/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Garages Rear Of 48

54Rye Avenue(]

15/00298/RM

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Three Score Site
Land South Of
Clover Hill

RoadU
(Ladysmock Way)

18

16/01499/F

Norwich City
(Outer Area)

Garages Adjacent
To 40 Thurling
Plain(]




Reference Location Site 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23 23/24 24/25
: : Garages Adjacent
16/01372/F z\g’l:‘t"gfgrig To 8 Vancouver
Road(]
: : Car Park Adjacent
16/01371/F z\g’l:‘t’"e'rcgrig To 125West
Pottergate
. , Catton Area Housing
18/01879/F z\g’l:‘t"gfgrig Office; 1 Bullard
Road(]
6
Land At Goldsmith
Norwich City [Street Greyhound
R 0 = (Outer Area) |Opening And
Haslips Close 44
(CC16) 11/02104/0, Land North Of
13/01270/RM, City Centre Carrow Quay,
Kerrison Road
60
CC6 St Annes Wharf,
04/00605/F City Centre King Street some
16/01893/\VVC complete - check progress

41




Reference Location Site 18/19 19/20 |20/21 21/22 (22/23 (23/24 |24/25
Three Score Site
19/00978/MA Land South Of
(supercedes Norwich City [Clover Hill
19/00497/MA for 151|(Outer Area) |[RoadC
dwellings) (Ladysmock Way)
33
Land North Of
17/01091/F City Centre Carrow Quay
Kerrison Road
20
17/00305/F City Centre 24-26 Pottergate
5
Planplng not City Centre YMCA
required
2
: : Land and Garages
21/00665/F Norwich City 1, rear of 2-20
(Outer Area)
Hanover Road
19/01511/F Norwich City |Garages adj 23

(Outer Area)

Belvoir Street




Reference Location Site 18/19 19/20 (20/21 21/22 |22/23 |23/24 |24/25
Norwich City
19/00391/F (Outer Area) 11 Bluebell Road
8
Grazing land at
Norwich City [Swanton Road
ledeesdlm (Outer Area) |[(Gypsy and Traveller
Site) 13
Norwich City |Land North of 13-46
20/01429/F (Outer Area) [Lakenfields
6
Land North Of
17/01091/F City Centre Carr_ow Quay
Kerrison Road
53
R32 Norwich City lili(:;;l?r?\berland
16/00835/F (Outer Area)
Street
36
Three Score Site
Land South Of
Norwich City |Clover Hill
AU (Outer Area) |Roadl
(Ladysmock Way)
28 24




Reference Location Site 18/19 19/20 (20/21 21/22 |22/23 |23/24 |24/25
Bartram Mowers,
Norwich City |Bluebell Road Phase
19/00911/F (Outer Area) |2
14
. Norwich City .
Not yet submitted (Outer Area) Ketts Hill
7
. Norwich City .
Not yet submitted (Outer Area) Mile Cross Depot
150
Not yet submitted City Centre Argyle Street

14
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