0	•	Totals							
			137	184	27	86	85	188	0
Reference	Location	Site	18/19	19/20	20/21	21/22	22/23	23/24	24/25
16/01106/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Car Park Adjacent To 69 Armes Street	4						
15/01646/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Bartram Mowers Site, Bluebell Road	20						
16/01374/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Garages Adjacent To No's 245, 247, 269 & 271 Bowers Avenue□	8						
16/01399/F	City Centre	Land Adjacent To Wensum Chapel, Cowgate	2						
R27 15/00272/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Land At Goldsmith Street Greyhound Opening And Haslips Close	49						

Affordable Housing Completions and Forecasts August 2021 -- Norwich City

Reference	Location	Site	18/19	19/20	20/21	21/22	22/23	23/24	24/25
16/01115/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Garages Opposite 46 Goldwell Road	6						
16/01122/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Land Adjacent To 73 Northumberland Street⊡	4						
16/01121/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Garages Adjacent To 110 Quebec Road⊡	3						
16/01516/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Garages Rear Of 48 54	9						
15/00298/RM	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Three Score Site Land South Of Clover Hill Road⊡ (Ladysmock Way)	18						
16/01499/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Garages Adjacent To 40 Thurling Plain⊡	9						

Reference	Location	Site	18/19	19/20	20/21	21/22	22/23	23/24	24/25
16/01372/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Garages Adjacent To 8	3						
16/01371/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Car Park Adjacent To 125tWest Pottergate⊟	2						
18/01879/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Catton Area Housing Office⊟1 Bullard Road⊡		6					
R27 15/00272/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Land At Goldsmith Street Greyhound Opening And Haslips Close		44					
(CC16) 11/02104/O, 13/01270/RM,	City Centre	Land North Of Carrow Quay, Kerrison Road		60					
CC6 04/00605/F 16/01893/VC	City Centre	St Annes Wharf, King Street Some complete - check progress		41					

Reference	Location	Site	18/19	19/20	20/21	21/22	22/23	23/24	24/25
19/00978/MA (supercedes 19/00497/MA for 151 dwellings)	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Three Score Site Land South Of Clover Hill Road⊡ (Ladysmock Way)		33					
17/01091/F	City Centre	Land North Of Carrow Quay Kerrison Road			20				
17/00305/F	City Centre	24-26 Pottergate			5				
Planning not required	City Centre	ҮМСА			2				
21/00665/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Land and Garages to rear of 2-20 Hanover Road				4			
19/01511/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Garages adj 23 Belvoir Street				2			

Reference	Location	Site	18/19	19/20	20/21	21/22	22/23	23/24	24/25
19/00391/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	11 Bluebell Road				8			
16/01554/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Grazing land at Swanton Road (Gypsy and Traveller Site)				13			
20/01429/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Land North of 13-46 Lakenfields				6			
17/01091/F	City Centre	Land North Of Carrow Quay Kerrison Road				53			
R32 16/00835/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	120-130 Northumberland Street					36		
21/01073/RM	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Three Score Site Land South Of Clover Hill Road⊡ (Ladysmock Way)					28	24	

Reference	Location	Site	18/19	19/20	20/21	21/22	22/23	23/24	24/25
19/00911/F	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Bartram Mowers, Bluebell Road Phase 2					14		
Not yet submitted	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Ketts Hill					7		
Not yet submitted	Norwich City (Outer Area)	Mile Cross Depot						150	
Not yet submitted	City Centre	Argyle Street						14	